Zawor zwrotny mosiadz 1/2"
GW 10bar DN15 typ 425
(0410412)
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SPECYFIKACJE TECHNICZNE

Typ

Materiat

Materiat zawor
Materiat (sprezyna)
Materiat obudowy
Materiat uszczelnienia
Potaczenie

Zakres temperatur
Cisnienie

Rozmiar

Dtugos¢

DN

Klucz do nakretek

Cisnienie otwarcia

WYMIARY

L

425

mosigdz

mosigdz

stal nierdzewna

mosigdz

EPDM

GW

0°C-90°C

10 bar

-I /2"

58 mm

15

25

0,01-0,1 bar

58 mm
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@Di-1 1/2"
Ct-1 45 mm

L1 14 mm
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